Euroscreen® Projection Screens and Related AV Equipment   •  Effective 1 September 2009Page 12 Euroscreen® Projection Screens and Related AV Equipment   •  Effective 1 September 2009
FAX: UK 01536 206777
Portable Projection Screens
Tripod Connect
•	 Mobile tripod screen
•	 Black steel case
•	 Easy to set up
•	 Screen height above ground floor:
	 42-80cm
•	 Arctiq screen surface as standard
•	 Also available with GreyLight
	 screen surface
•	 Optional carry bag available
Connect Floor with Black Case
•	 Black steel case
•	 Easy and convenient to set up
•	 Very slim when not in use
•	 Arctiq screen surface as standard
•	 Ideal for portable presentations
•	 Easy to carry and store
•	 Optional carry bag available
Custom Made Printing
Portable screens provide an excellent opportunity to highlight a company message, name and/or logo,
as do other manual and electric projection screens. Our custom printing places your company message
or logo just below the portable screen viewing area, allowing for prominent placement during presenta-
tions or trade shows.
Screen Size
(W x H) cm
Viewing Area
(W x H) cm
Tripod Connect
Part No.
Shipping
Weight (kg)
1:1 Format
150 x 150 TC150 9
180 x 180 TC180 10
200 x 200 TC200 12
16:10 Format
240 x 180 TC2418 14
Screen Size
(W x H) cm
Viewing Area
(W x H) cm
Connect Floor
Part No.
Shipping
Weight (kg)
1:1 Format
125 x 180 CF125 7
150 x 210 CF150 7
160 x 210 CF160 8
180 x 210 CF180 10
200 x 210 CF200 11
4:3 Format
125 x 180 115 x 86 CF125-V 7
150 x 210 140 x 105 CF150-V 7
160 x 210 150 x 112.5 CF160-V 8
180 x 210 170 x 127.5 CF180-V 10
200 x 210 190 x 142.5 CF200-V 11
16:10 Format
125 x 180 115 x 72 CF125-D 7
150 x 210 140 x 87.5 CF150-D 7
160 x 210 150 x 94 CF160-D 8
180 x 210 170 x 106 CF180-D 10
200 x 210 190 x 119 CF200-D 11
Connect Floor with White Case
•	 White steel case
•	 Easy and convenient to set up
•	 Very slim when not in use
•	 Arctiq screen surface as standard
•	 Ideal for portable presentations
•	 Easy to carry and store
•	 Optional carry bag available
Screen Size
(W x H) cm
Viewing Area
(W x H) cm
Connect Floor
Part No.
Shipping
Weight (kg)
1:1 Format
125 x 180 CFW125 7
150 x 210 CFW150 7
160 x 210 CFW160 8
180 x 210 CFW180 10
200 x 210 CFW200 11
4:3 Format
125 x 180 115 x 86 CFW125-V 7
150 x 210 140 x 105 CFW150-V 7
160 x 210 150 x 112.5 CFW160-V 8
180 x 210 170 x 127.5 CFW180-V 10
200 x 210 190 x 142.5 CFW200-V 11
16:10 Format
125 x 180 115 x 72 CFW125-D 7
150 x 210 140 x 87.5 CFW150-D 7
160 x 210 150 x 94 CFW160-D 8
180 x 210 170 x 106 CFW180-D 10
200 x 210 190 x 119 CFW200-D 11